LA NORMANNA

MILETO (VV) 4 Settembre 2022

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Pos Cognome Nome Cat Pos Societa Naz Tempo
M/F Cat.
1 1 [NDIKUMANA CELESTIN PM 1 |ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI BDI 0:29:17
2 2 |WANYOIKE PETER NDUNG'U SM 1 [H#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI KEN 0:30:26
3 3 |KIPCHIRCHIR ALBERT SM 2 |A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA KEN 0:31:31
4 4 |CURCIO SALVATORE SM35 1 |MARATHON CS ITA 0:33:54
5 5 |D'AMBROSI ANDREA SM35 2 |ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA 0:34:08
6 6 |DENISI FEDERICO SM 3 |A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA ITA 0:34:25
7 7 |MAGGISANO ANTONINO SM35 3 |LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA ITA 0:34:32
8 8 |IMBROGNO LUIGI SM50 1 |COSENZA K42 ITA 0:35:20
9 9 |AUDIA PAOLO SM40 1 |AS.D.JURE SPORT ITA 0:35:31
10 10 [PRATICO' PASQUALE PM 2 |COSENZA K42 ITA 0:36:03
11 11 [CONFORTI MASSIMO SM45 1 |MARATHON CS ITA 0:36:26
12 12 (EMILI VINCENZO SM45 2 |ATLETICA SCIUTO ITA 0:36:29
13 1 |KERAGE NANCY KERUBO SF 1 |ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI KEN 0:36:30
14 13 [VAZZANA FABIO SM45 3 |ATLETICA OLYMPUS ITA 0:37:18
15 14 [MIGLIORINO ROCCO SM50 2 |ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA 0:37:19
16 15 [ARICO' FABIO SM 4 |ATL.GIOIA TAURO ITA 0:37:28
17 16 [(GUZzO ANTONIO SM55 1 |LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA ITA 0:37:51
18 17 [(ABRUZZESE RAFFAELE SM35 4 |LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA ITA 0:38:03
19 18 [RUGGIA LUIGI SM40 2 |PODISTILOCRI ITA 0:38:12
20 19 (LA TORRE ANTONINO SM40 3 [9,92 RUNNING ASD ITA 0:38:22
21 20 |SAFFIOTI ANTONIO SM40 4 |CORRI CON NOI PALMI ITA 0:38:27
22 21 |MONTI FRANCESCO SM50 3 |VIOLETTACLUB ITA 0:38:37
23 22 |AZZOLLINI VINCENZO SM50 4 |A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA ITA 0:38:40
24 2 |PAONE FRANCESCA SF35 1 |ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI ITA 0:38:40
25 23 |LUMICISI VINCENZO SM55 2 |VIOLETTACLUB ITA 0:38:59
26 24 |AZZOLLINI COoSsIMO SM50 5 |A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA ITA 0:39:05
27 25 |CURCIO ANTONIO SM45 4 |HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO ITA 0:40:19
28 26 |CACCAMO CONSOLATO SM45 5 [VIOLETTACLUB ITA 0:40:26
29 27 |DOMENICANO MICHELE SM50 6 |[VIOLETTACLUB ITA 0:40:38
30 28 |SCARCELLA RUGGERO SM60 1 |VIOLETTACLUB ITA 0:40:42
31 29 |FUSARO ALESSIO SM40 5 |ASD CALABRIA YOUNG ITA 0:41:03
32 30 |GENTILE ALFONSO SM40 6 |ATLETICA BARBAS ITA 0:41:03
33 31 |SPATARO GIOVANNI SM40 7 |A.S.D.JURE SPORT ITA 0:41:05
34 32 |VOzZzA FRANCESCO SM45 6 |CONOSCERE JONADI ITA 0:41:08
35 33 |BELTRANO FLAVIO SM45 7 |ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI ITA 0:41:16
36 34 |MERCURI SIMONE SM 5 |ASD CORRERE E VITA ITA 0:41:19
37 35 |PROCOPIO GIANFRANCO SM45 8 |ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA 0:41:29
38 36 |LICASTRO SILVIO SM 6 |[VIOLETTACLUB ITA 0:41:59
39 37 |SCARMATO RICCARDO SM60 2 |ASD RUNNING PALMI ITA 0:42:18
40 38 |SOLANO FRANCESCO SM55 3 |ASD RUNNING PALMI ITA 0:42:39
41 3 |NARDO LAURA SF35 2 |POL. PAGNONA ITA 0:42:41
42 39 |LECCE PAOLO SM 7 |ATLETICA ARGENTANUM A.S.D. ITA 0:42:54
43 40 |VOLPE MARCO SM40 8 |RUNCARD ITA 0:42:57
44 41 |GUALTIERI SANTINO SM35 5 |ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO ITA 0:43:01
45 4 |CICCONE ROSA SF45 1 |ATLETICA SCIUTO ITA 0:43:09
46 42 |MAZZUCA MAURIZIO SM50 7 |A.S.D.JURE SPORT ITA 0:43:21
47 5 |SESTITO MORENA SF35 3 |RUN FOR CATANZARO ITA 0:43:26
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LAGANI
PROCOPIO
ROSSI
SCERBO
FONTANA
BENEFICO
MAMMOLA
TRAPASSO
STAROPOLI
DE FAZIO
COLAGRANDE
TUCCI
AMATO
FONDACARO
SOLURI
SANTANOCETO
LOMBARDO
CAPICOTTO
CORTESE
FICO
MARTINO
FUOCO
AIELLO
BARTOLETTI
PROCOPIO
VALENTE
CONDITO
AFTANACHE
GIULIANO
BALDINO
ROTOLO
BONGIOVANNI
VACCARO
PICCI
FREDDUZZI
FAMILIARI
PASQUALI
ROCCA
BUONSANTE
SETTINO
LAGANI
ALFIERI
ABBRUZZESE
TARANTINO
Muzzi
SCOPACASA
DEBILIO
SCERBO

DE STEFANO
VITALE
SPOSARO
FONTANELLA
LA TORRE
COVELLI

RAFFAELE
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
PANTALEONE
FRANCESCO
GIANMARCO
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
GENNARO
VITO

ENRICO
MICHELE
ANNUNZIATA
ETTORE
SALVATORE
CESARE
ANTONIO
WALTER
SALVATORE
ELIO
DOMENICO
GIOVANNI
MARIA GABRIELLA
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
FLORENTINA MIRELA
MARCELLO
NOEMI
ROSARIO NAZZAREN
FRANCESCA
DAVIDE
CANDIDA
RODOLFO
FRANCESCA
MARIO
VITALIANO
ALFREDO
LIVIA
COSIMO
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIA
ULDERICO
FRANCESCA SALERN
VALERIA
VITTORIO
GRAZIELLA
GIUSEPPE
GAETANO
LILIANA
GAETANO
LUIGI

SM65
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM40
PM
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM55
SF50
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM70
SM40
SM65
SM50
SM
SM40
SF60
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SF40
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SF45
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SM
SF50
SM50
SF45
SM45
SM65
SM60
SF45
SM55
SF45
SM55
SF55
SM70
SF35
SF45
SM40
SF55
SM70
SM65
SF60
SM50
SM75
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ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI

ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
CONOSCERE JONADI
VIOLETTACLUB

ATLETICA ZARAPOTI

RUN FOR CATANZARO

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI
POLISPORTIVA CYKELN TEAM ASD
VIOLETTACLUB

ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE
MARATHON CS

RUNCARD

COSENZA K42

ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
ASD RUNNING PALMI
ATLETICA ZARAPOTI

RUN FOR CATANZARO

A.S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE
A.S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE
A.S.D. JURE SPORT

A.S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE
RUN FOR CATANZARO
COSENZA K42

ATLETICA ZARAPOTI

KOS RUNNING A.S.D.

ATLETICA ZARAPOTI

ASD CALABRIA YOUNG
ATLETICA ARGENTANUM A.S.D.
COSENZA K42

A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO
CORRI CON NOI PALMI

A.S.D. JURE SPORT

RUN FOR CATANZARO

ASD CORRERE E VITA

COSENZA K42

ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
ASD RUN LIFE

COSENZA K42

ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
ASD POLIPORTO SOVERATO
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA
LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA

ASD FIAMMA ATL.CATANZARO
ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI

RUN FOR CATANZARO
VIOLETTACLUB

VIOLETTACLUB

ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI
VIOLETTACLUB

ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI

9,92 RUNNING ASD

COSENZA K42
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